12:00 p.m.
12:05 p.m.
12:30 p.m.
1:50 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
2:25 p.m.
2:55 p.m.
3:15 p.m.

3:35 p.m.

3:50 p.m.

4:20 p.m.

TENNESSEE

STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION

WORKSHOP AGENDA
STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION
House Hearing Room (HHR) 2
1% Floor Cordell Hull Building

425 5" Avenue North

Nashville, TN 37243

January 25, 2018
12:00 p.m. CST

Welcome

Updates on TN Succeeds/Assessment Task Force 3.0
Workforce Needs of the Future

Home Schooling and Non-Public Schools

Break

Read to be Ready

Leader Preparation

State Board of Education Master Plan Extension

Individualized Education Account (IEA) Program
Update

Licensure Cases

Adjournment

Chairman Fielding Rolston
Dr. Candice McQueen
Commissioner Burns Phillips

Ms. Marcy Tidwell

Dr. Vicki Kirk
Dr. Paul Fleming
Mr. Spenser Gwozdzik

Ms. Rebecca Wright

Ms.Brittani Kendrick



