

WORKSHOP AGENDA STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION House Hearing Room (HHR) 2 1st Floor Cordell Hull Building 425 5th Avenue North Nashville, TN 37243 January 25, 2018 12:00 p.m. CST

12:00 p.m.	Welcome	Chairman Fielding Rolston
12:05 p.m.	Updates on TN Succeeds/Assessment Task Force 3.0	Dr. Candice McQueen
12:30 p.m.	Workforce Needs of the Future	Commissioner Burns Phillips
1:50 p.m.	Home Schooling and Non-Public Schools	Ms. Marcy Tidwell
2:15 p.m.	Break	
2:25 p.m.	Read to be Ready	Dr. Vicki Kirk
2:55 p.m.	Leader Preparation	Dr. Paul Fleming
3:15 p.m.	State Board of Education Master Plan Extension	Mr. Spenser Gwozdzik
3:35 p.m.	Individualized Education Account (IEA) Program Update	Ms. Rebecca Wright
3:50 p.m.	Licensure Cases	Ms.Brittani Kendrick
4:20 p.m.	Adjournment	